GANDHI MEMORIAL NATIONAL COLLEGE, AMBALA CANTT.

NOTICE

It is for the information of all the staff members and students that Alumni

Association is organizing a National Webinar on “Coronavirus” at 3:00 p.m. on
08.06.2020.

Keynote speaker of the seminar: Dr. Rahul Trehan (Alumngz)
P Collenc

Resource person of the seminar: Dr. Rajkumar Sharma ( Alurmng o e Collex)
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G.M.N. (P.G.)College Ambala Cantt <gmncollege@gmail.com> Tue, Jun 9, 2020 at 2:04 F -~
To: Amar Ujala <fambalaamarujala@gmail.com>. Jatinder Khanna <jkkhanna69@gmail.com>, ds_mathur@rediffmail.com, "Dk
Rattan Singh Dhillon" <ptambala@gmail.com>, Arti Dalal <ad9416446920@gmail.com>, Avinash Kumar
<reporteravinash@gmail.com>, presskiawaaz@gmail.com, dt@tribunemail.com, Dharmveer Medal <dvharyana@gmail.com>,
humtum.sweet11@gmail.com, dranildatta@rediffmail.com, parvesh handa <handa9896300330@gmail.com>,
deepak@pan.jagran.com, Sunil Brar <sunilbraramb@gmail.com>, Ashok Aggarwal <aggarwalmedia@gmail.com>, Dev Sarup
Mathur <devsarup@gmail.com>, balbir sahota <balbirsahota99@gmail.com>, subhash chauhan <chauhannews@gmail.com>,
kashyap.rajesh7@gmail.com, Jatin Jk <jatin20oct@gmail.com>, Avtar Singh <avtarbureauchief@gmail.com>, Ranjan Gupta
<ranjangupta9@gmail.com>, dpro ambala <dproknb@gmail.com>, gaurav sharma <pressgauravambala@gmail.com>, Harinde:,
pal Singh <hpambala7@gmail.com>, rozanaspokesman@yahoo.com, jalandhar@punjabi.jagran.com,
newsdeshsewak@gmail.com, news@ajitpublications.com, C M mehndiratta <cmphotodoctor@gmail.com>, Pawan Passi
<passi.pawan@gmail.com>, pravender singh <pravender8504@gmail.com>, jeet takkar <takkarjeet@gmail.com>, Joginder S
<joginderdt@gmail.com>, ramider singh <ramipress@gmail.com>, Shyam Raheja <rahejashyam@gmail.com>, Sumit Rana
<gnsrana@gmail.com>, ashwanirana@pan.jagran.com, Ravi Pahuja <ravipahujaambala@yahoo.com>, nitish sharma .
<nitishkarnal@gmail.com>, bhupinder singh <bhatia1960@gmail.com>, nitin Dinpratidin <dinpratidin@gmail.com>, anshul -«
sharma <anshulsharma191@gmail.com>, harpreet singh <harpreetsinghnews13@gmail.com>, Manish Kumar
<manishkumar.kumar884@gmail.com>, Rakesh Kumar <drrakesh311@gmail.com>, ambjagran@gmail.com, Arya Bansal
<arya.bansal03@gmail.com>, Tejinder Sharma <ambalahulchulraju@gmail.com>, Anil Datta <dranildattasai@gmail.com>,
Hunny Verma <hunnyverma2009@gmail.com>, neerajjaiswal425@gmail.com, presskka@gmail.com,
rpsinghpress7@gmail.com, "DR. CHANDER PAL PUNIA" <drpuniachanderpal@gmail.com>
Cc: Meena Sahu <jai4122005@gmail.com>, Jyoti Sorot <jsorot@gmail.com>
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Phones: 0171-2640321 (O), 2633151 (Fax)
E-mail: gmncollege@gmail.com

Web: gmncollegeambala.com




